
DOMESTIC RECYCLING AND WASTE   
YOUR CHRISTMAS COLLECTION CHANGES

District
Council

Malvern
Hills

We have done our best to minimise the disruption to your domestic recycling and waste collections. 
Collections return to normal on Monday 8 January 2018.

December 2017		 Monday 18 December 	    	 Collections as normal

			   Tuesday 19 December 		  Collections as normal 

			   Wednesday 20 December           	 Collections as normal		    

			   Thursday 21 December 		  Collections as normal

			   Friday 22 December 		  Collections as normal 

		  	 Monday 25 December 		  Saturday 23 December

			   Tuesday 26 December  		  Wednesday 27 December

			   Wednesday 27 December 	 Thursday 28 December

			   Thursday 28 December 		  Friday 29 December 

			   Friday 29 December 		  Saturday 30 December

January 2018 		  Monday 1 January	  	 Tuesday 2 January 

			   Tuesday 2 January 		  Wednesday 3 January

			   Wednesday 3 January		  Thursday 4 January

			   Thursday 4 January		  Friday 5 January

			   Friday 5 January		  Saturday 6 January

Merry Christmas 
and a 

Happy New Year!
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Hills
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For garden waste and commercial waste collection changes 
please refer to our website www.malvernhills.gov.uk

ATTENTION!
These are the changes 
to collections over the 
Christmas and New 
Year period. Please 

note in some cases the 
new collection date 

falls before your usual 
collection day. Please 

check the table carefully


